
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 11 - JUNE 22-24, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  1128.2011

95 R. Hayden  728.2462

99 G. May  928.2493

2 J. Hacking  928.3394

8 C. Peris  1228.3925

96 A. Gobert  728.3966

15 S. Rapp  1428.4087

157 C. Davies  528.5158

13 C. West  428.5679

79 B. Young  1128.68810

361 M. Cardenas  428.74411

148 C. Lewin  1028.76012

69 D. Eslick  428.76813

12 B. Attard  728.76914

46 J. Herrin  1028.77215

22 T. Hayden  1028.87316

60 M. Beck  528.88217

74 J. Perez  828.88718

85 R. Elleby  928.88819

39 S. Fouchek  1328.89920

911 B. Fong  728.91121

481 R. Andrews  728.93122

31 G. Carter  629.02423

33 F. Amantini  729.11124

488 C. Siglin  529.20825

121 H. Mazzotta  929.23826

317 M. Shreve  729.37227

87 T. Knapp  829.46228

120 T. Mcdonald  1429.47229

213 D. Anthony  529.55430

381 J. Stepper  329.56431

772 C. Herrmann  729.57232

42 C. Siebenhaar  629.58433

106 S. Ryan  1229.58934

211 R. Karimian  929.65635

856 G. Riggs  1529.69536

174 M. Hall  529.72137

373 D. Husband  829.73638

251 B. Gibbs  329.74839

321 D. Sadowski  629.99340

177 J. Galster  1330.08941

81 C. Gittere  330.12742

279 J. Brown  530.13643

217 J. Trabert  730.14744

444 O. Covarrubias  1030.32645

771 J. Layman  430.38846

224 S. Stuart  1330.42047

181 C. Mason  730.44148

501 M. Eccleston  830.46149

819 D. Ohara  1130.54350

161 S. Zvik  930.56551

778 D. Siminski  1130.63452

185 J. Meyer  730.74453

141 M. Hurst  1130.80454

172 J. Zalusky  1131.00255

767 M. Graeber  931.26256

196 J. Gibbs  1031.84957

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  742.6011

95 R. Hayden  1442.6982

4 J. Hayes  842.7253

15 S. Rapp  1042.7464

99 G. May  1142.8225

157 C. Davies  642.8256

8 C. Peris  1242.9357

96 A. Gobert  1142.9518

79 B. Young  842.9949

13 C. West  1343.00910

361 M. Cardenas  1243.04111

12 B. Attard  643.14512

39 S. Fouchek  1343.28013

85 R. Elleby  943.43714

69 D. Eslick  743.44815

148 C. Lewin  543.45716

46 J. Herrin  1543.47617

911 B. Fong  943.49618

60 M. Beck  1243.54519

74 J. Perez  1343.58320

22 T. Hayden  943.61521

481 R. Andrews  743.62922

31 G. Carter  643.75423

488 C. Siglin  944.15724

121 H. Mazzotta  944.18025

33 F. Amantini  844.19226

87 T. Knapp  344.26227

317 M. Shreve  1344.38428

120 T. Mcdonald  1144.45629

772 C. Herrmann  644.47930

211 R. Karimian  944.51731

42 C. Siebenhaar  644.58532

213 D. Anthony  544.72433

106 S. Ryan  1244.73734

381 J. Stepper  444.79335

81 C. Gittere  645.05036

174 M. Hall  545.13637

321 D. Sadowski  645.14438

856 G. Riggs  1145.23739

373 D. Husband  845.23940

217 J. Trabert  945.26341

177 J. Galster  1245.28642

279 J. Brown  645.42943

251 B. Gibbs  345.45644

185 J. Meyer  845.61545

501 M. Eccleston  745.75446

771 J. Layman  645.82347

778 D. Siminski  1146.07548

444 O. Covarrubias  1146.10749

819 D. Ohara  1246.18650

181 C. Mason  846.20751

224 S. Stuart  346.33452

161 S. Zvik  446.47953

141 M. Hurst  1046.75754

767 M. Graeber  846.84555

172 J. Zalusky  1247.02656

196 J. Gibbs  649.15757

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  742.9911

15 S. Rapp  943.0982

4 J. Hayes  943.2043

95 R. Hayden  1143.2844

99 G. May  943.3165

8 C. Peris  1143.3666

96 A. Gobert  1043.4857

79 B. Young  843.6458

157 C. Davies  643.6719

13 C. West  543.71810

22 T. Hayden  1143.87711

85 R. Elleby  843.96712

361 M. Cardenas  1244.01513

148 C. Lewin  844.01814

12 B. Attard  744.03115

39 S. Fouchek  1244.09016

74 J. Perez  844.10517

481 R. Andrews  744.12518

69 D. Eslick  344.13519

60 M. Beck  1344.16420

911 B. Fong  844.36921

46 J. Herrin  644.58422

87 T. Knapp  344.63723

488 C. Siglin  944.67824

31 G. Carter  644.69325

772 C. Herrmann  644.91526

33 F. Amantini  444.93627

121 H. Mazzotta  845.11128

106 S. Ryan  1245.17929

317 M. Shreve  1345.27030

381 J. Stepper  845.29231

213 D. Anthony  645.29632

211 R. Karimian  645.33633

42 C. Siebenhaar  645.44734

856 G. Riggs  1545.49135

120 T. Mcdonald  1445.55436

81 C. Gittere  645.61037

185 J. Meyer  845.68038

279 J. Brown  745.73039

321 D. Sadowski  645.73540

771 J. Layman  645.90441

373 D. Husband  545.90942

174 M. Hall  445.91543

217 J. Trabert  645.94444

177 J. Galster  946.16445

251 B. Gibbs  346.16746

501 M. Eccleston  946.31947

819 D. Ohara  846.50748

161 S. Zvik  446.51349

444 O. Covarrubias  1046.67250

224 S. Stuart  946.87951

767 M. Graeber  947.06852

141 M. Hurst  1047.08153

778 D. Siminski  347.15854

181 C. Mason  1147.22655

172 J. Zalusky  1247.47556

196 J. Gibbs  949.14757
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